
LSSC 2024 RACE DATES Updated  3/36/24

CLUB RACES (MEMBERS ONLY): (Committee Boat)

Jun 8 Sat Thomas Cup Long Distance Race
Jun 16 Sun Sunday Race #1
Jun 23 Sun Jack & Jill Race
Jun 30 Sun Sunday Race #2
Jul 28 Sun Sunday Race #3
Aug 17 Sat Commodore's Cup Long Distance Race
Aug 25 Sun Petticoat Race
Sep 8 Sun Singlehanded Race
Sep 15 Sun Sunday Race #4
Sep 22 Sun Sunday Race Makeup (if needed)

SUNSET SERIES RACES: (Committee Boat)

May 15 Wed Spring Sunset Series Race #1
May 22 Wed Spring Sunset Series Race #2
May 29 Wed Spring Sunset Series Race #3
Jun 05 Wed Spring Sunset Series Race #4
Jun 12 Wed Spring Sunset Series Race #5
Jun 19 Wed Spring Sunset Series Race #6
Aug 07 Wed Summer Sunset Series Race #1
Aug 14 Wed Summer Sunset Series Race #2
Aug 21 Wed Summer Sunset Series Race #3
Aug 28 Wed Summer Sunset Series Race #4
Sep 04 Wed Summer Sunset Series Race #5
Sep 11 Wed Summer Sunset Series Race #6
Sep 18 Wed Sunset Series Awards Party

LSSC HOSTED DRYA RACES: (Committee Boat)

May 18 Sat
Ice-Breaker Regatta (DRYA Counter Race) & 
Inter-club Team Championship Race


